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MD HOM PART I TERM 1 (MODEL) EXAMINATION
May 2022 session (July 2022)
Essential Paediatrics

Time: 3 hours Maximum: 100 marks

I. Long Essay (2X 20=40)

11

Answer ALL questions in the same order

Elaborate on:

' 8

The Basic concepts of Growth & Development with the support of WHO
Under-5 Growth Standards 2009.
Explain the Homoeopathic perspective of child Developmental issues.

Your outlook on the principles & practice of Immunization & compare
the same in Homoeopathic perception. Differentiate ‘Herd Effect & Herd
Immunity’.

Give a nut shell on the Immunization program of India.

Name some of the newly licensed vaccines in India.

Write notes on: (10x6=60)

1.
5

k8

8.

9.

Learning disability
Significance of observing ‘World Breast Feeding Week’
Low Birth Weight Babies & its management.

Fluid Maintenance in dehydration

. Anaemia

Present scenario of Vitamin D deficiency among children
Important neonatal reflexes
Complications of Varicella

Nocturnal enuresis

10. Handwashing & Biowaste Management



